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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)

Proton NMR spectrum
Appearance(A276243)
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-04-10 17:06:22

2025-04-1017:06:22
AMG 9810

545395-94-6

299%

L2122341

A276243

341660

Store at -20°C,Desiccated

Limit Values
98-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure
white to beige powder

Result

98.21200 %

Conforms to Structure
white to beige powder
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